
PONY	
  YOUNG	
  IRELANDER	
  QUALIFIER	
  –	
  EVENT	
  22	
  

13TH	
  AUGUST	
  2014	
  
	
   NAME	
  OF	
  

HORSE	
  
JUMP	
  
NO.	
  

OWNER	
   CONFIRMATION	
  
&	
  
MOVEMENT	
  
30	
  MARKS	
  

CANTER	
  
15	
  
MARKS	
  

NATURAL	
  
TECHNIQ
UE	
  
25	
  
MARKS	
  

SCOPE	
  
/AGILITY	
  
20	
  MARKS	
  

TEMPERAMENT
/	
  ATTITUDE	
  
10	
  MARKS	
  

TOTAL	
  
100	
  
MARK
S	
  

Q	
   Little	
  Magic	
  
Sparrow	
  

19	
   Mary	
  
Kehoe	
  

28.5	
   14	
   23.5	
   20	
   10	
   96	
  

Q	
   Ballyneety	
  
Duke	
  

3	
   Fiona	
  
Hickey	
  

28	
   14.5	
   23	
   19	
   10	
   94.5	
  

Q	
   Newhaven	
  
Dylan	
  

17	
   Denis	
  
Crowley	
  

26.5	
   14	
   23	
   20	
   8	
   91.5	
  

Q	
   Parkroe	
  
Fiona	
  

36	
   Tommy	
  
McMahon	
  

25.5	
   13.5	
   22	
   20	
   9.5	
   90.5	
  

Q	
   River	
  Lily	
   20	
   Brian	
  
Morgan	
  

28	
   11.5	
   21	
   18	
   9	
   87.5	
  

Q	
   Summer	
  
Clover	
  

6	
   Deirdre	
  
Connolly	
  

23	
   14	
   23	
   17.5	
   9	
   86.5	
  

Q	
   Newhaven	
  
Rihanna	
  

2	
   JPC	
  
Fitzgerald	
  

26	
   12	
   20	
   18	
   9	
   85	
  



Q	
   Ballylee	
  
Misty	
  Boy	
  

27	
   Donal	
  
Comins	
  

24	
   11	
   22	
   18.5	
   9	
   84.5	
  

Q	
   Gaoth	
  
Mhara	
  Lad	
  

32	
   Henry	
  
Foley	
  &	
  
Joanne	
  
Curtin	
  

26	
   14	
   17.5	
   18	
   9	
   84.5	
  

Q	
   Garrangren
a	
  Fields	
  

33	
   Denis	
  O'	
  
Reilly	
  

25.5	
   12	
   18	
   19	
   9.5	
   84	
  

Q	
   Nuan	
  Oisin	
   14	
   Patrick	
  
Ranahan	
  

24.5	
   12	
   20	
   18	
   9	
   83.5	
  

Q	
   Barravalley	
  
Belle	
  

15	
   Noelle	
  
Seagrave	
  

28	
   11	
   17	
   18	
   9	
   83	
  

Q	
   Curravoroy	
  
Maxeen	
  

22	
   Jane	
  Allen	
   27.5	
   12	
   19	
   16.5	
   7	
   82	
  

Q	
   Ryans	
  
Daughter	
  

37	
   Donal	
  O'	
  
Leary	
  

21	
   11.5	
   22	
   18	
   9.5	
   82	
  

Q	
   Colleen	
  
Acla	
  

12	
   Anthony	
  
Ryan	
  

24	
   10	
   20	
   17	
   9	
   80	
  

Q	
   North	
  
Cottage	
  
Shadow	
  

16	
   Peter	
  
O'	
  Donovan	
  

28	
   10	
   16	
   16	
   9	
   79	
  

Q	
   Parkroe	
  
Charlie	
  

35	
   Tommy	
  
McMahon	
  

27	
   12	
   16	
   15	
   9	
   79	
  

Q	
   #unnamed	
   21	
   James	
  
Gunning	
  

20	
   10	
   20	
   19	
   9	
   78	
  



Q	
   Acushla	
  
Belle	
  

40	
   Frank	
  
Hickey	
  

24	
   10	
   17.5	
   17	
   9	
   77.5	
  

Q	
   Dunover	
   4	
   Frank	
  	
  
O'	
  Donovan	
  

28	
   11	
   17	
   13	
   8	
   77	
  

Q	
   Coomlogan
e	
  Apache	
  

24	
   Joseph	
  
Roche	
  

25	
   10	
   20	
   14	
   8	
   77	
  

	
   Coral	
  
Emma	
  

31	
   Louise	
  
Lynch	
  

23.5	
   12	
   14.5	
   17	
   9	
   76	
  

	
   Mirahs	
  
Diamond	
  
Lady	
  

11	
   James	
  
Foley	
  

27	
   10	
   14	
   14	
   9	
   74	
  

	
   Black	
  
Region	
  

30	
   Jack	
  Griffin	
   21	
   9	
   20	
   16	
   8	
   74	
  

	
   Touch	
  of	
  
Twilight	
  

23	
   Bridget	
  O'	
  
Brien	
  

28.1	
   8	
   15	
   13	
   9	
   73.1	
  

	
   Taurmore	
  
Del	
  

5	
   Ciaran	
  	
  
O'	
  Connor	
  

27	
   10	
   15	
   12	
   9	
   73	
  

	
   Rossalough
a	
  Mountain	
  
Top	
  
Princess	
  

13	
   Seamus	
  	
  
O'	
  Driscoll	
  

24	
   11	
   15	
   14	
   8.5	
   72.5	
  

	
   Foxboro	
  
Poetry	
  In	
  	
  
Motion	
  

9	
   Michael	
  
Leahy	
  

24	
   10	
   15	
   14	
   8	
   71	
  

	
   Lough	
  Derg	
  
May	
  Fly	
  

7	
   Jack	
  Griffin	
   24	
   9	
   16	
   14	
   7	
   70	
  



	
   Riversong	
  
Boy	
  

26	
   Parick	
  
O'	
  Sullivan	
  

25	
   9	
   14	
   14	
   8	
   70	
  

	
   Star	
   10	
   Thomas	
  
Herlihy	
  

26.5	
   7	
   15	
   12	
   9	
   69.5	
  

	
   Garryndrui
g	
  Magic	
  

34	
   Geri	
  
McGeogha
n	
  
Santry	
  

24.5	
   9	
   14	
   14	
   7.5	
   69	
  

	
   Dana's	
  
Beauty	
  

39	
   Richard	
  O'	
  
Sullivan	
  

22	
   9	
   15	
   14	
   9	
   69	
  

	
   Bullaun	
  
Guy	
  

28	
   Shane	
  
Nolan	
  

24.5	
   9	
   15	
   14	
   6	
   68.5	
  

	
   Dainty	
   38	
   Richard	
  O'	
  
Sullivan	
  

26	
   8	
   12	
   8	
   9	
   63	
  

	
  


